RESULTADOS POR CATEGORIAS

Categoria A
[ Puesto | Ncarreras | Puntos Cat| Categ | Apellidos | Nom
1 8 8 A ABELLAN LUCAS DANIEL
2 8 19 A GERICO GOMEZ CARLOS
3 9 21 A KADDAR ABDERRAZAK
4 10 22 A CUENCA VILLAESCUSA RAUL
5 10 23 A |AMAT BLASCO PEDRO
6 8 41 A SANCHEZ QUIROS MIGUEL ANGEL
7 8 44 A NOGUERA FAUS ANTONIO
8 9 47 A LOPEZ ROS PABLO
9 8 72 A ROCHER FERNANDEZ ROBERTO

Categoria B
[ Puesto | Ncarreras | Puntos Cat| Categ | Apellidos Nom
1 9 10 B AHOUCHAR HASSANE
2 9 11 B AIT BEN CHATOUI ABDERRAHIM
3 9 21 B MARTINEZ GOMEZ LUIS FELIX
4 8 27 B NAVIO MARTINEZ ANDRES
5 9 39 B BALDOVI FERRER MARIO
6 10 45 B PERALES MONTESINOS ESTEBAN
7 8 45 B GONZALEZ LLACER SALVADOR
8 9 60 B HERRERA SOLAZ VICENTE
9 12 61 B MARTIN GOMEZ JUAN JOSE
10 11 79 B MONTEAGUDO VAREA JOSE
11 12 82 B RODRIGUEZ ZAMORA DAVID
12 11 94 B TOMAS MIGUEL JOSE MANUEL
13 8 95 B PEREZ PARDO DAVID
14 10 111 B PASTOR | TORRIJOS JOAN ANTONI
15 12 120 B RUIZ ORDEN DIEGO
16 12 121 B MARTINEZ CAMARA JOSE
17 10 127 B CASARES BROSETA JAVIER
18 8 127 B RICHELLI STEFAN
19 9 131 B ROMERO MARCO JOSE BRAULIO
20 8 148 B SANCHIS PENADES OCATAVIO
21 8 210 B TORRIJO DI MARCO DAVID
22 9 214 B BUENO MAYO FRANCISCO JAVIER
23 12 216 B BLASCO PEDRET FRANCISCO
24 9 221 B ORTI MARTIN BLAS
25 8 240 B GARCIA CAMBRES ROBERTO
26 8 240 B PASTRANA PAVIA ADELINO
27 10 245 B SANCHEZ AMOR CARLOS
28 8 246 B MARTIN GOMEZ RICARDO
29 8 260 B CARACENA LOPEZ ROBERTO
30 11 263 B JUAN ORTIZ FRANCISCO JAVIER
31 9 263 B NAVARRO CORRAL JOSE MANUEL
32 10 268 B FERRER CONTRERAS MIGUEL
33 10 276 B MOYA MARCILLA CARLOS LUIS
34 8 316 B PUERTA GARCIA SANTIAGO
35 9 317 B TORMO BORREDA JUAN CARLOS
36 8 337 B FAJARDO MERCADO JORGE
37 11 344 B MELERO DIAZ EURGENIO
38 9 344 B ALBELDA SANZ JOSE SALVADOR
39 8 350 B REDONDO CABALLERO FERNANDO
40 10 354 B GIMENEZ GONZALEZ JAVIER
41 10 367 B HERRERO ALIAGA ROBERTO CARLOS
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CARBONELL MARTINEZ
PERTUSA INSERTE
JUAN SORIANO
LOPEZ PICAZO
HERRERO NAVARRO
MOLINA RABADAN
OLAYA CUENCA
HERRERO NAVARRO
PITARCH PORTERO
GARRIGUES MATEU
PAVIA CASANOVA
RODRIGUEZ VIDAL
SOW

MANZANEDA DIAGO
ALVAREZ TAIBO
SILVESTRE LLACER
CAMPOS NAHARROS
GOMEZ BLASCO
REQUENA LOPEZ
BELLVER RAMIREZ
CAMPS SENDRA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
MARTINEZ SERENA
MARTINEZ CARDOS
MARSET VALDES
LOPEZ ALFONSO
MARTINEZ GARCIA
SOLER CATALUNA
MARTI VIDAL
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
BARBA OLIVARES
MONDRAGON ANDREU
VILAPLANA SANCHIS
CHACON SAIZ
CASANOVA RIBES
SANCHIS GARCIA
POLO RUBIO

NIETO LOPEZ

GARAY TOMAS

ORTI TABERNER
MARTINEZ MARCH
SOLER TORMO
TARAZONA PICAZO
RUTIA AGUADO
SUAY PEREZ
JIMENEZ REVIEJO
SANCARLOS PEREZ
EXTREMERA MERINO
ALONSO ORTIZ
CEREZO CUESTA
FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
NAVARRO MARTINEZ
HURTADO GIMENO
CAMPILLOS YAGUE
ESPLUGUES BERENGUER
TARRASO ROCA
CHAFER ESPI
PASTOR PONS

SALVADOR
DAVID
VICENTE
AGUSTIN
VICENTE
HELIO

JUAN CARLOS
DAVID

JAIME

JOSE VICENTE
FRANCISCO
ANTONIO
MAMADOU OVRY
VIRGILIO
MARCOS
DANIEL RAUL
CARLOS
MIGUEL ANGEL
ANTONIO
TOMAS

DAVID
RAFAEL
AITOR

LUIS

BLAS

MANUEL
ALFONSO
DAMIAN

JOSE

CESAR
FEDERICO
VICENTE
DAMIAN

JOSE MIGUEL
CARLOS
VICENT
MIGUEL

JUAN

JAIME

BIBIA
GUSTAVO
JOAQUIN
ABDON JOSE
JAVIER
JORGE
BENJAMIN
JUAN PABLO
ANTONIO JOSE
JOSE ROMAN
FRANCISCO JOSE
ANTONIO
PABLO
ANTONIO
CARLOS
JOASE ANTONIO
JOSE CARLOS
JOSEP LLUIS
JUAN CARLOS
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MAYORDOMO RODRIGUEZ
ARNAL JULIAN

PORCAR GUERRERO
MONTEAGUDO NAVARRO
IRIMIA CERVERA

GARCIA FERNANDEZ
HERVAS FUERTES

JOSE VICENTE
JUAN JOSE
RAFAEL SERGIO
VICENTE

JAVIER

MOISES

JOSEP FRANCESC

Categoria C
[ Puesto | Ncarreras | Puntos Cat| Categ | Apellidos Nom
1 10 8 C PLAZA BENITA MIGUEL ANGEL
2 11 14 C REYES SANCHEZ RAMON
3 12 24 C MARTINEZ CASTELLO ENRIQUE
4 10 28 C CEBRIAN SANFELIU IGNACIO
5 9 28 C PEREZ-SERRANO GIL JOSE LUIS
6 12 44 C GARRIDO TRESERRAS MIGUEL
7 11 60 C COSME MARTI ANDRES FRANCISCO
8 10 62 C LLAMBIES SENDRA ENRIQUE
9 10 81 C BAYARRI FONTELLES FRANCISCO
10 12 86 C FOLGADO MELCHOR VICENTE EDUARDO
11 8 91 C FERNANDEZ GAVILANES JOSE MARIA
12 12 96 C GOMIS ORTIZ VICENTE MANUEL
13 11 100 C FARINAS SIERRA FRANCISCO JAVIER
14 10 102 C MIRABET LIS ENRIQUE
15 10 128 C ESPI ESTEBAN JOSE
16 8 133 C PASCUAL GARCIA JULIO J
17 10 135 C OLIVARES GARCIA ANGEL
18 11 138 C CUENCA ALAMO MIGUEL
19 10 139 C GARSANDO GARCIA MANUEL
20 11 146 C SAEZ CALABUIG JOSE
21 11 151 C PEREA MARTINEZ GONZALO
22 10 152 C DOMINGUEZ MORENO JUAN
23 8 194 C TORMO GIL XIMO
24 8 215 C GARCIA ESPINOSA LUIS
25 9 220 C VADILLO DOBLADO MIGUEL ANGEL
26 9 221 C OGALLA CRUZ RAUL
27 8 233 C CORREA TROYA ENRIQUE PATRICIO
28 8 235 C SALA PRIETO MIQUEL
29 10 241 C BEAMONTE CORDOBA EDUARDO
30 9 244 C CASTELLANO FLORO ELISEO
31 11 272 C TELLO CHIVA EMILIO MIGUEL
32 11 279 C SIMO ALBERT FRANCISCO PASCUAL
33 9 287 C PRIMO LOPEZ ANTONIO ERNESTO
34 8 309 C MARTIN PORTUGUES NUNEZ DE CANDIDO
35 10 311 C BANACLOCHE PLANELLS JOSE LUIS
36 10 314 C HERNANDEZ FARINOS JOSE PASCUAL
37 10 318 C GALIANA GANDIA SALVADOR
38 8 324 C LOPEZ RUBIO ANGEL
39 11 328 C GUERRERO VALENZUELA JOSE MARIA
40 8 333 C SANZ ALZAMORA JUAN
41 8 333 C PASCUAL GORRITA ROBERTO
42 10 334 C CLAROS BENEYTO PACO
43 8 335 C LOPEZ PEREZ JUAN MANUEL
44 8 338 C RUIZ LOPEZ GERARDO
45 12 362 C DIAZ DEL COSO ANTONIO
46 10 362 C SOLER RUIZ SALVADOR
47 9 371 C SANCHEZ MOYA JOSE MANUEL



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

373
385
387
400
405
412
413
414
426
432
454
459
459
467
473
478
498
503
510
514
515
518
523
550
551
557
559
561
569
581
610
612
620
639
642
647
701
721
745
759

OO000000000000000000000000000000000000000

CRUANES CUCO
FERRI SANTAMARIA
MICO VAYA

BENITEZ LEON
TIESTOS GARCES
GALINDO RODRIGUEZ
BANACLOCHE FERRER
PERTUSA SAEZ
URENA SOLER
MARTINEZ ZARAGOZA
HOLGADO SEMPERE
TORMO PERELLO
MUNOZ ALCANIZ
CRESPO IBANEZ
NICOLAS PELLICER
CUEVAS JUAN

VIDAL MOLINA
ALABAU CASTRILLO
CERDAMONTESINOS
PONZ MIGUEL
CHAFER ESPI

PICO VAYA

MORA PEREZ

ASENSI VIANA
CABALLER ALABADI
GONZALEZ HERRAIZ
CLOQUELL MERI
PEREZ HERNANDEZ
GIL VIDAL

MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ
MARIN ZAMORA
DELAPAZ CEREZO
VIDAL TARAZONA
RUIZ FERNANDEZ
PERIS ALAGARDA
ALBORCH EXPOSITO
GARZO BOTELLA
MARTIN CIUDAD
APARICIO FERNANDEZ
CALATAYUD SOLER

RAFAEL
JOSE

JOSE

JUAN CARLOS
ISIDORO

JAVIER

MIGUEL ANGEL
VICENTE
JUANJO
FRANCISCO
JUAN

ANTONIO
FRANCISCO JOSE
CRISTOBAL
FERNANDO
FRANCISCO
JOSE RAFAEL
RAFAEL
JOSEMARIA
FRANCISCO
JOAN HIGINI
FRANCISCO JOSE
WILLIAM EDWARD
PEDRO

JOSE

ESTEBAN

JUAN ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
JOSE VICENTE
VICENTE
FRANCISCO
AVELINO

JORGE LUIS
JUAN

AGUSTIN

JOAN

JOSE
FLORENCIO
TOMAS

TRINO

Categoria D

[ Puesto | Ncarreras | Puntos Cat| Categ | Apellidos Nom
1 8 8 D SANCHEZBASTIDA MANUEL
2 8 15 D RUIZ VILLENA MIGUEL
3 12 21 D PEREZ PARDO JOSE
4 11 30 D CEPEDA CALATAYUD JUAN
5 11 35 D NEVADO GARCIA ANGEL
6 8 37 D SERRANO MARTINEZ JOSE
7 12 39 D BERNAL JIMENEZ MIGUEL JUAN
8 8 54 D MOLINA MARTINEZ FRANCISCO
9 12 62 D MOCHOLI FERNANDEZ JOSE
10 8 66 D VICENTE MANZANARES FELICIANO
11 12 69 D PEDRERO PEDRERO MANUEL
12 10 76 D LOPEZ ESTEVE FRANCISCO
13 12 82 D VILASOLER VICTORIANO
14 12 91 D CUENCA BOILS BERNAT
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BLASCO MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ LOPEZ
RUIZ VILLENA
MEDINA CALERO
RUIZ FELIPE
MARTINEZ RIGAL
MARTINEZ GIMENEZ
SALA GONZALEZ
DURAN URENA
VILLODRE CUENCA
VIADEL RUIZ
FABADO DURA
JUANES GOMEZ
GUEROLA MOLLA
DOMINGUEZ MORENO
PEREZ ROJAS
VILLALBA GUILLEM
JIMENEZ BORREGUERO
FUENTES BENITEZ
PEINADO GONZALEZ
GOMEZ GOMEZ
ALVENTOSA FERRI
LEIVE RODRIGO
GIMENO SORIANO
ALMONACID CARBONELL
PASTOR CODONER
ROMERO GARCIA
GIMENO COSTA
MICHELENA FONS
NAVARRO NAVARRO
ORTIZ LARA
HERVAS GONZALEZ
PASTOR JUAN
SAMPONS SUCH
CABALLERO BAEZA

PERE
JUAN ANTONIO
ROQUE
GREGORIO
MANUEL
VICENTE
JUAN ANTONIO
VICENT
VICENTE ISIDRO
JOSE

JOSE LUIS
JUAN RAMON
JOSE
SALVADOR
JUAN ANTONIO
FRANCISCO
JOSE
CANDIDO
MIGUEL

JOSE

ISMAEL
JOSEP MARIA
GREGORIO
JOSE RAMON
FERNANDO
PASCUAL
EMILIO
ANDRES
LEOPOLDO
JAVIER
JULIAN

PEPE

EMILIO
RAFAEL

JUAN

Categoria E
[ Puesto | Ncarreras | Puntos Cat| Categ | Apellidos Nom
1 12 8 E UCHER GARCIA FRANCISCO
2 12 14 E GOMEZ PIQUERAS ALFONSO
3 12 21 E CANO AMAYA RAMON
4 11 31 E LOPEZ CASTILLO JUAN MANUEL
5 11 39 E VERDU MAS ERNESTO
6 12 41 E SIMO ALBINANA RAFAEL
7 10 49 E SANCHEZ ROLDAN VICTOR
8 12 67 E ALAGARDA ESTEVE ENRIQUE
9 11 69 E ORTIZ FENOLLOSA PERE JAUME
10 10 77 E RUIZ NIETO JUAN JOSE
11 9 89 E SOLVES GRAMAJE JOSE MANUEL
12 12 90 E VAZQUEZ TERUEL PEDRO
13 12 99 E MARCO CUBEL ABEL
14 11 110 E VERDU MAS JOSE VICENTE
15 12 117 E GANDIA VIVAS JUAN
16 9 141 E NAVARRO LOPEZ MANUEL
17 9 146 E HUERTOS ROMAN JACINTO
18 8 155 E MORENO ALADID BLAS
19 10 159 E PERIS LOPEZ AGUSTIN



Categoria F

[ Puesto | Ncarreras | Puntos Cat| Categ | Apellidos | Nom
1 8 8 F PARRA MURILLO VERONICA
Categoria G
[ Puesto | Ncarreras | Puntos Cat| Categ | Apellidos | Nom
1 8 9 G MONTALVO ITAS PATRICIA LORENA
2 11 13 G BALAGUER PLANELLES M2 ESTHER
3 12 20 G FERRER TORRENT VICENTA
4 10 26 G PASCUAL PASCUAL LAURA
5 11 34 G GUILLEM PEREZ SONIA
6 11 52 G GARCIA POVEDA BELEN
7 10 57 G BOIX GARCIA NURIA
8 10 66 G CARRERA ROJAS ANA ISABEL
9 8 67 G TORRES PICAZO MABEL
10 11 88 G LUCAS GASCO ANA ISABEL
11 10 89 G TORREGROSA APARICIO MARIA ANGELES
12 9 90 G PEREZ LOZANO M2 TERESA
13 9 102 G |ANTELO GINER ANA MARIA
14 9 104 G MIRA MONTES ANGELA
Categoria H
[ Puesto | Ncarreras | Puntos Cat| Categ | Apellidos | Nom
1 9 9 H SALA FERRER CARMEN
2 10 13 H CHORRO RICHART CRISTINA
3 12 21 H GINER MARTINEZ MARIA JOSE
4 9 28 H RODRIGUEZ CORCOLES ENGRACIA
5 10 36 H VALLEZ GONZALEZ MARIA DEL CARMEN
6 8 50 H ALVARRUIZ BERMEJO MARGARITA
7 10 51 H VAZQUEZ TOMAS MARIA VICENTA
8 9 57 H LLACER MARTINEZ MARIA JOSE
9 11 66 H MAS MOLL MONTSERRAT
10 12 92 H VEGA MOLINA PIEDAD
11 8 271 H PEMAN CANADAS CARMEN
Categoria |
[ Puesto | Ncarreras | Puntos Cat| Categ | Apellidos | Nom
1 9 10 | PAU FAYOS ADELAIDA
2 9 16 | ALEJO MIRANDA CARMEN
3 10 20 | GARCIA PEDRON CONCEPCION
4 12 24 | GONZALEZ SANCHO MARIA NIEVES
5 12 37 | COLL TORMO CARMEN
6 9 42 | GONZALEZ GARCIA TERESA
7 10 44 | ASENSIO VANO JOAQUINA
Categoria J
[ Puesto | Ncarreras | Puntos Cat| Categ | Apellidos | Nom
1 11 8 J FERRAN GIBIER BRIGITTE
2 10 15 J APARICIO ROIG MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
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